
2025-2026 Group Piano Class Schedule 

Fall 2025 Class Schedule Date
1st Class Monday, October 6, 2025
NO CLASS: School Closure for Indigenous People’s Day Monday, October 13, 2025
2nd Class Monday, October 13, 2025
3rd Class Monday, October 20, 2025
4th Class Monday, October 27, 2025
5th Class Monday, November 3, 2025
6th Class Monday, November 10, 2025
7th Class Monday, November 17, 2025
8th Class Monday, November 24, 2025
9th Class Monday, December 1, 2025
10th Class Monday, December 8, 2025
11th Class Monday, December 15, 2025
12th Class Monday, December 22, 2025
NO CLASS: School Closure for Winter Break Monday, December 29, 2025
12th Class Monday, January 5, 2026
13th Class Monday, January 12, 2026
14th Class Monday, January 19, 2026
15th Class Monday, January 26, 2026



Spring 2026 Class Schedule Date
1st Class Monday, February 2, 2026
2nd Class Monday, February 9, 2026
NO CLASS: School Closure for February Break Monday, February 16, 2026
3rd Class Monday, February 23, 2026
4th Class Monday, March 2, 2026
5th Class Monday, March 9, 2026
6th Class Monday, March 16, 2026
7th Class Monday, March 23, 2026
8th Class Monday, March 30, 2026
9th Class Monday, April 6, 2026
10th Class Monday, April 13, 2026
NO CLASS: School Closure for April Break Monday, April 20, 2026
11th Class Monday, April 27, 2026
12th Class Monday, May 4, 2026
13th Class Monday, May 11, 2026
14th Class Monday, May 18, 2026
NO CLASS: School Closure for Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026
15th Class Monday, June 1, 2026


